Form PTO-1595 RECORDA	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(nev. 03/01)	5-13-2002 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	10 ABBI (1884 (1884 1884 289) 2004 2 (18) ABBI	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼		
1(nal documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying partyties):	Ovonyx Inc.	
Lowrey, Tyler; Micker, Guy C.	Name:	
JUN 0 5 2002 & 6.5.02	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of converge party(les) attached? Yes X No		
. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger	1000 Posite Church	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 1090 Boeing Street	
X Other Change of Assignee's Address—		
	City: BoiseState:ID _Zip: 83705	
Execution Date:February 14, 2002		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 12/16/99		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
09/464,898	6,314,014	
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Philip H. Schlazer	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Any and all necessary fees.	
Internal Address:	Enclosed Enclosed	
	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Energy Conversion Devices, Inc.	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 2956 Waterview Dr	·	
12/2002 GTON11 00000332 051068 09464898	05-1068	
Rochester Hills MI Zip: 48309 City: Zip: 48309	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy 		
is a true copy of the original document.		
Philip H. Schlazer They Schy May 14, 2002		
Name of Person Signing #42,127 Signature Date		
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

PATENT REEL: 012973 FRAME: 0250

(Nev 03/01)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat	d original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Name: Ovonyx, Inc.
Lowrey, et al	1 3 3
JUN 0 5 2002 &	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of a preying party (es) attached? Yes X No	3
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
	Street Address: 1090 Boeing Street
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other Change of Assignee's Addres	
	City: Boise State: IdahoZip: 83705
Execution Date: February 14, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes XX No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with axes appli	ication, the execution date of the application is: $\frac{12/16/99}{12/16}$
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/464,898	6,314,014
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name: Philip H. Schlazer	necessary fees.
internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Provent Conversion Design	
Energy Conversion Devices, Inc.	8. Deposit account number:
2956 Waterview Drive Street Address:	05-1068
Rochester Hills MI 48309 City: State: Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	information is true and correct and any attached copy
is a true copy of the original document.	1
Marvin S. Siskind Name of Person Signing	Signature Pebruary 14, 200
l	<u></u>
2002 DBYRNE 0000036 051068 09464898 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments	
	in, D.C. 20231

RECORDED: 06/05/2002

PATENT REEL: 012973 FRAME: 0251